L13000092065

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT .	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only

JUN 28 2012 B. KOHR



500248956875

06/27/13--01001--015 **160.00

13 JUN 26 PH 4: 23

AGINOLA LIBERARA LIBERARA AGINOLA LIBERARA LIBERA LIBERA LIBERARA LIBERARA LIBERARA LIBERARA LIBERARA



•	* <u>-</u>	Ψ ,	ž pr	
Beau Beaubien		# 1		
Requester's Name		2	, Air	45
115 East Park Avenue, Ste	1			The second
Address TLH, FL 32301 813-416-07	23		` *	
City/State/Zip Phone #				The second
		065	Van Onle	-
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCU	MENT NUMBER		Use Only a):	·
AMG Design LLC				
(Corporation Name)	(Досит	ent #)		
2. (Corporation Name)	(Docume	ent #)		
3. (Corporation Name)	(Docume	ent #)		
4(Corporation Name)	(Docume	:nt #)		-
Walk in Pick up time			Certified Copy	
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	المطر	Certificate of Sta	atus
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMEN	<u>TS</u>		
Profit Not for Profit	Amendme Resignatio	nt n of R.A., Of	icer/Director	
Limited Liability		Registered A	gent	
Domestication Other	Dissolution Merger	n/Withdrawal		
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRAT	ON/QUALII	FICATION .	
Annual Report Fictitious Name	Foreign Limited Pa	rtnershin		
- A SWEETEN WAY A THALLAN	Reinstatem Trademark Other	ent		
		Te	aminer's Initia	ls
CD 0 E O 1 1 7 1 (0 T)		L X	aiminel 2 Initia	15

CR2E031(7/97)

(850) 245-6051.

COVER LETTER

TO:

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Registration Section Division of Corporations	
ECT: AMG Design LLC	
Name of Limited Liability Company	35
nclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	The state of the s
return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	6
Alyssa Gill	1
Name of Person	
	•
Firm/Company	
728 East Jefferson Street	
Address	
Tallahassee, FL 32301	
City/State and Zip Code	
alyssagill@gmail.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Alyssa Gill	941	456-0162	
Name of Person	Area Cod	e & Daytime Telephone Number	_

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$155.00 Filing Fee & ■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, □\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed). (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
AMG Design LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
A DOMESTING A STATE OF THE STAT	
ARTICLE II - Address:	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
The maning address and street address of the prin	leipar office of the Ellinted Liability Company is.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
728 East Jefferson Street	728 East Jefferson Street
Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32301
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered of The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:
Alyssa Gitl	
Name	7 7
728 East Jefferson Street	
	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tallahassee, FL 32301	
Tallahassee, FL 32301 City, State	e, and Zip

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Mer	Name and Address:
MGRM	Alyssa Gill 728 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301
(Use attachment if necessar ARTICLE V: Effective date, if oth (If an effective date is listed, the prior to or 90 days after the date of	ner than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) date must be specific and cannot be more than five business day
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATUR	E:
Signature	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with constitutes an affirr I am aware that any	n section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document mation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. If also information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Alyssa Gill

Typed or printed name of signee